
LOAD PERFORMANCE PARAMETERS

负 载 性 能 参 数

以下数据为好盈实验室于室温 25℃、海平面高度，变化油门输入调节测得，电机温度为推荐拉力下持续运行5min数据，仅供参考。

The below data is based on the measurement made by Hobbywing Laboratory at room temperature 25℃, sea level altitude, varying thro�le input regulation, 
and the temperature of the motor is recommand take o� weight under continuous operation for 5 min, which is for reference only. 
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